
HAI Program Liaison Team Educational Calendar – April 2011
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	5 
SSI:  Finding, Reporting, Analyzing (SIR) 

· Chico, Enlo Medical Center, Mr T Nelson, 12pm-3pm

· Redding, Shasta Regional Medical Center, S Chen

    9am-12pm
· LA County (APIC Tri-Valley), V Keller, 2:50-4pm

	6
AM Session: Legislative Update/NHSN Definitions

 9am-12pm

PM Session: SSI:  Finding, Reporting, Analyzing (SIR) 

1-4pm

Orange County, Hoag Presbyterian Hospital, 

T Lanier, T Nelson, V Keller

	7
SSI:  Finding, Reporting, Analyzing (SIR)
Sacramento, Shriner’s Children’s Hospital, Mr T Nelson,/Sue Chen, 9am-12pm


	8



	11

	12
SSI:  Finding, Reporting, Analyzing (SIR) 

Bakersfield, Kern Medical Center, Teresa Nelson/L Janssen, 9-12pm
	13

	14
                         
	15
SSI:  Finding, Reporting, Analyzing (SIR)
Monterey, Comm Hosp of Monterey Peninsula, L Janssen, 9am-Noon 



	18

	19
SSI:  Finding, Reporting, Analyzing (SIR) 

San Luis Obispo, Sierra Vista Hosp Educational Center, L Becker
	20
Advanced SSI:  For Hospitals with Prior NHSN SSI Reporting Experience
San Francisco, UCSF, L Janssen, 1pm-3pm
	21

	22

	25
	26
SSI:  Finding, Reporting, Analyzing (SIR) 

· Goleta, APIC El Camino, L Becker, 9am-12pm

HAI Program Updates 
· Los Angeles, APIC, V Keller
	27
SSI:  Finding, Reporting, Analyzing (SIR) 

· Truckee, L Janssen, 9:30am-12pm
· Ontario, Prime Healthcare, T Lanier/T Nelson/V Keller,    8am-5pm (By Invitation Only)
	28         

	29

SSI:  Finding, Reporting, Analyzing (SIR) 
Palm Springs, Desert Regional Medical Center,  L Becker/T Nelson, 9am-12pm




This calendar represents upcoming classes by HAI Program Liaison staff.  For more information about the class, please contact the HAI Liaison presenter listed with a specific class, or send an email to InfectionControl@cdph.ca.gov.  

Please RSVP via email to a Liaison IP associated with the class you wish to attend; some sites have limited space.
.Lynn.Janssen@cdph.ca.gov; Teresa.Nelson@cdph.ca.gov; Sue.Chen@cdph.ca.gov; Terry.Nelson@cdph.ca.gov; Starr.Fenn@cdph.ca.gov; Linda.Becker@cdph.ca.gov; Vicki.Keller@cdph.ca.gov; Tracy.Lanier@cdph.ca.gov 
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